Badische Meilein Karlsruhe tiber 8,88889km Nor dic-Walking am 08.05.10
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Name

Kirz Peter

Bartel Michael
Marggrander Ralf
Schell Reinhold
Sander Joachim
Rohe Sylvia
Meinzer Achim
Kamps Michael
Ougrou Karima
Fuchs Jens
Schwarz Thomas
Aliani Elke
Landes Gerhard
Koénig Berthold
Doebner Viktor

Marggrander Andrea

Geissler Johann
Binder Brigitte
Hannemann Hans
Geisder Sieglinde
Ansmann Roland
Weilemann Klaus
Schuh Christina
Melder Helmut
Beckers Petra
Ansmann Birgit
Dinger Matthias
Mossinger Nicole
Hettel Achim
Allen Andrew
Steppe Manuela
Stockle Reiner
Boos Barbara
Kugler Herbert
Kleber Irmtraud
Behling Jutta
Pallmer ke
Hornung Klaus
Schultz Christiane
Harndorf Anette
Winkler Kerstin
Hesser Ulrich
Melder Albert
Stern Rainer
Busch Bernd

Verein
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
TV Rheinzabern

Udo's Fitness World

BGV Badische Versicherungen
LT Ettlingen

MiRO
Linkenheim-Hochstetten
1-2-sports.com

Karlsruhe

Team Ziblin

Rastatt

Bosch Runners

TTK Mannheim

VBK/AVG

Siemens Laufteam

Udo's Fitness World
Kegelverein Karlsruhe
Stutensee

BGV Badische Versicherungen
Kegelverein Karlsruhe
Grinstreifentrampler

Sulzer Pumpen

St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Grinstreifentrampler
Grinstreifentrampler
Karlsruhe

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
VBK/AVG

Bosch Runners

Agentur fur Arbeit Karlsruhe
Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
Udo's Fitness World
Diabetes Mobil

Siemens Laufteam

MiRO

KSV Durlach

MiRO

SSC Karlsruhe

Kajuki

Team Ziblin

Sulzer Pumpen
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Kajugi

Grinstreifentrampler

JG

1964
1962
1958
1961
1963
1959
1959
1965
1978
1964
1956
1959
1951
1956
1934
1960
1955
1967
1943
1957
1960
1953
1965
1951
1964
1967
1969
1960
1970
1965
1967
1950
1964
1941
1951
1956
1946
1951
1958
1978
1965
1956
1950
1967
1948

Zeit

1:00:19
1:00:33
1:01:24
1:02:40
1:02:56
1:.05:34
1:05:51
1:07.08
1:07:10
1:07:29
1:07:48
1:08:04
1:08:31
1:08:38
1:08:42
1:09:16
1:09:28
1:09:37
1:09:48
1:09:52
1:10:50
1:10:51
1:10:59
1:11:21
1:11:26
1:11:27
1:11:31
1:11:32
1:12:00
1:12:09
1:12:11
1:12:13
1:12:28
1:12:30
1:12:32
1:12:40
1:13:08
1:13:25
1:13:32
1:13:59
1:14:.01
1:14:02
1:14:08
1:14:31
1:14:36
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Stnr.
4232
4194
4223
4210
4304
4290
4306
4198
4332
4234
4282
4392
4189
4219
4277
4224
4325
4247
4393
4326
4207
4235
4266
4317
4208
4205
4345
4255
4220
4391
4399
4253
4222
4197
4276
4188
4308
4294
4271
4348
4233
4190
4318
4191
4206



Platz

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name

Machalett Sandra
Daum Dieter
Heidenreich Otto
Kohlschmidt Christine
Koschorke Kerstin
Pallmer Denis
Schmitt Elke

Ginter Silke

Brésen Regina

Brésen Andreas

Barth Britta
Reichenbacher Holger
Glaser Rahel

Breuer Connie

Jockle Mercedes
Hacker Rolf

Arzner Thomas
Mannshardt Angelika
Bender Elke

Geiger Birgit

Mangold Irmela
Maisch Andrea

Muller Ursula
Thomann Ute

Engling Heinz

Spiegel halter Wolfgang
Keil Harald

Werner Anke

Muller Nicole
Wagner Peter

Stockl Ulrike

Jockle Werner

Wolter Andreas
Loffler Ulrike
Haldenwang Daniela
Leopold Daniela
Hauswirth Jutta
Warmbold-Pruss Hannelore
Pruss Willi
Krause-Henschke Helga
Winschel Sandra
Kamps Christine
Ziegfeld Iris

Borchers Marion
Moos Wilfried
Ziegfeld Olaf
GrutzaAnna
Waltenberger Susanne
Reichert Anja

Verein

Pfinztal
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Sulzer Pumpen

MiRO

KSV Durlach
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
FC Sparka

Ettlingen

Ettlingen

St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA
Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners
independent-biker-karlsruhe
Sulzer Pumpen

SFC Rheinstetten
Waldbronn

TG Aue

DJK Durlach

Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

Karlsruhe

Studio Corpus

Karlsruhe

Bad Wildbad

SFC Rheinstetten

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Studio Corpus

Dettenheim

Sulzer Pumpen

St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA
St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA
Sulzer Pumpen

Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

VLG Maximiliansau

VLG Maximiliansau

Bosch Runners

MiRO

1-2-sports.com

Bosch Runners

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
KSV Durlach

Bosch Runners

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

JG

1969
1949
1955
1952
1968
1998
1960
1970
1973
1971
1963
1955
1972
1965
1962
1940
1964
1970
1969
1963
1959
1961
1957
1965
1966
1940
1957
1984
1982
1944
1961
1955
1957
1961
1968
1969
1967
1938
1938
1950
1972
1969
1965
1965
1944
1963
1955
1972
1973

Zeit

1:14:36
1:14:44
1:14:44
1:14:53
1:14:53
1:15:09
1:15:19
1:15:22
1:15:29
1:15:29
1:15:33
1:15:40
1:15:46
1:15:46
1:15:49
1:15:53
1:16:00
1:16:04
1:16:07
1:16:42
1:16:43
1:16:53
1:16:54
1:16:55
1:16:59
1:17:18
1:17:24
1:17:29
1:17:35
1:17:46
1:17:48
1:17:50
1:17:53
1:17:56
1:18:02
1:18:22
1:18:23
1:18:35
1:18:36
1:18:39
1:18:51
1:19:.01
1:19:02
1:19:02
1:19:05
1:19:06
1:19:08
1:19:22
1:19:23

Rang

18
29
30
19
20
31
21
22
23
32
24
33
25
26
27

35
28
29
30
31
32
33

36
37
38
35
36
39
37
40
41
38
39
40
41
42

GR&R

46

&R &R

49
50

Stnr.

4283
4323
4321
4237
4292
4309
4231
4352
4353
4354
4270
4368
4384
4349
4240
4279
4213
4192
4193
4385
4373
4334
4251
4328
4396
4278
4257
4312
4316
4250
4360
4239
4264
4209
4241
4375
4382
4214
4215
4376
4286
4199
4364
4262
4311
4363
4341
4327
4330



Platz

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Name

Pallmer Birgit
Motsch Ute

Doller Andrea
Meinzer Sandra
Weller Corinna
Schott Sibylle
Déring Andreas
Schott Wolfgang
Hartmann Friederike
Wachter Thorsten
Birke Michael

Dietz Diana
Wohlgemuth-Schéller Dr. Elis
Hof Heike
Hoffmann Sandra
Arzner Ute

Jéger Sabine
Schlotter Silke
Knecht Franz
Ferreras Kaufer Cristina
Steinmetz Michael
Mannherz Volker
Hell Erika
Grittmann Jorg
Kirchgessner Monika
Geissler Heidrun
Buchleither Dagmar
Nagel Sonja

Dietz Elke

Dietz Holger

Krug Ralf

Mayer Alexandra
Falk Dr. Monika
Kistner Heidi
Schlehuber Jutta
Go6tz Heinrich
Glnter Manuela
Scharrer Dr. Hans
Scharrer Monika
Weissenborn Peter
Kuhn Rahil

Rausch Monika
Melder Doris
Reuter Heidi

Bahr Heiderose
Ochs Wolfgang
Jokisch Wolfram
Rinder Ruth
Kleifges Regina

Verein

KSV Durlach

Bruker

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
MiRO

FC Sparka

MiRO

MiRO

MiRO

Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

Eggenstein-L eopoldshafen
MiRO

MiRO

Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

Waldbronn

Waldbronn

Bosch Runners

Agentur fur Arbeit Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

TSV Kirnbach

TSV Kirnbach

Karlsruhe

Sulzer Pumpen

Sulzer Pumpen

Sulzer Pumpen

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

DC Blau Weil3

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Landfrauen Biichenau

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
TSG Heilbronn

MiRO

Eichenkreuz

Eichenkreuz
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA
Udo's Fitness World
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Eggenstein-L eopoldshafen
Eggenstein-L eopoldshafen
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
VBK/AVG

MTV Karlsruhe

JG

1954
1956
1968
1971
1964
1957
1974
1954
1964
1979
1973
1970
1967
1980
1974
1965
1965
1953
1951
1963
1965
1947
1950
1958
1960
1957
1965
1986
1963
1961
1975
1969
1963
1958
1961
1937
1983
1931
1944
1956
1968
1960
1957
1955
1953
1958
1965
1965
1961

Zeit

1:19:25
1:19:27
1:19:28
1:19:28
1:19:44
1:20:01
1:20:03
1:20:05
1:20:17
1:20:19
1:20:21
1:20:24
1:20:25
1:20:25
1:20:26
1:20:28
1:20:29
1:20:33
1:21:07
1:21:18
1:21:23
1:21:25
1:21:30
1:21:34
1:21:35
1:21:35
1:21:40
1:21:42
1:21:46
1:21:48
1:21:51
1:22:12
1:22:13
1:22:23
1:22:23
1:22:31
1:22:45
1:22:50
1:22:51
1:22:53
1:23:02
1:23:04
1:23:29
1:23:34
1:23:35
1:23:44
1:23:45
1:23:51
1:23:53

Rang

51
52
53

55
56
45
46
57
47
48
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
49
65
50
51
66
52
67
68
69
70
71
53

72
73
74
75
55
76
56
77
57
78
79
80
81
82
58
59
83

Stnr.

4310
4362
4259
4291
4351
4288
4300
4287
4383
4365
4358
4301
4299
4378
4377
4212
4211
4367
4202

4227
4228
4340
4242
4238
4243
4261
4369
4387
4386
4361
4333

4307
4254
4229
4297
4356
4355
4313
4267
4221
4196
4357
4359
4315
4319
4218
4285



Platz

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Name

Schindler [lona
Becker Maren
Heidenreich Monika
Rédle Dieter

Helms Eckhard
Vogt Anna

Fiedler Christina
Zormann Maria
Breithaupt Marianne
Breithaupt Andreas
Holl Heike

Ginter Birgit
Dietenbeck Nadine
Armbrust Claudia
Baur Hedwig

Huber Birgit
Frede-Wolf Monika
Lauber Christine
Mdiller Otto

Mania Josef

Mania Gabriela
Schonbeck Ilka
Sabanovic Gulatman
Ott Monika

Melder Daniela
Nurnberger Susanne
Knodel Annette
Prosinecki Tatjana

Verein

MTV Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA

St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA

St. Vincentius-Kliniken KA
Sulzer Pumpen

Sulzer Pumpen

Karlsruhe

MiRO

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
Agentur fur Arbeit Karlsruhe
Baden-Baden

Bad Rappenau

Stadt. Klinikum Karlsruhe
Sulzer Pumpen

TS Durlach

Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

Bosch Runners

LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
Agentur fur Arbeit Karlsruhe
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Lkr.KA
Ingenieurbiiro Dresen
Ingenieurbiiro Dresen
Sparda-Bank BW eG

JG

1953
1982
1965
1946
1955
1962
1967
1959
1960
1960
1959
1966
1978
1950
1942
1948
1965
1976
1940
1950
1954
1966
1961
1952
1957
1969
1963
1972

Zeit

1:23:54
1:23:56
1:23:58
1:24:00
1:24:01
1:24:04
1:24:05
1:24.07
1:24:26
1:24:28
1:24:29
1:25:05
1:25:32
1:25:36
1:25:38
1:25:41
1:26:07
1:27:27
1:28:20
1:28:31
1:28:35
1:28:59
1:29:25
1:30:41
1:30:43
1:33:46
1:33:49
1:33:55

Rang

85
86
87
60
61
88
89
90
91
62
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
63
64
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Stnr.

4284
4346
4322
4314
4320
4265
4269
4263
4244
4245
4337
4298
4260
4200
4394
4398
4258
4236
4230
4370
4371
4366
4303
4201
4195
4203
4204
4273



